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9 August 2012 

 

Minutes of Meeting: July 2014 

 WASH Working Group Meeting # 7 
 Syrian Refugee Response in Jordan 

 
 

Meeting location Mercy  Corp conference room Meeting date 24 July 2014 

Chair  Jamal Shah Meeting time 10:00-11:30 

Minutes prepared by Matthew Richard 

Purpose of meeting WASH Working Group Meeting – national level 

Next meeting Three weeks time (TBC) 

 

 

1.) Summary of action points 

 
2.) Attendees of the meeting 
Name Organisation Contact details 

Jamal Shah UNICEF jshah@unicef.org 

Reem Al-Amin JEN reem.alamin@jen-npo.org 

Feras Smadi JFE feras@greentech.jo 

Ghassan Hazboun Mercy Corps ghazboun@jo.mercycorps.org 

Marion Matter  SHA (SDC) marion.matter@eda.admin.ch 

Matthew Richard UNHCR richard@unhcr.org 

Bashar Samarneh IRD b.samarneh@ird-jo.org 

Pierre Dassonville Oxfam pdassonville@oxfam.org.uk 

Patrice Moix SDC patrice.moix@eda.admin.ch 

Hiba Abu Al-Rob Oxfam GB habualrob@oxfam.org.uk 

Nisreen Haddadin MoWI nisreen_haddadin@mwi.gov.jo 

Morgaue Carulen   ACF grantwriter@jo.missions-acf.org 

Margarettha Siregar WVI margarettha_siregar@wvi.org 

Ghazi Qussous UNICEF ghazi_qussous1111@yahoo.com 

Gian Melloni ACTED gian.melloni@acted.org 

Lana Momani IRD i.momani@ird-jo.org 

Christoph Altheim THW hom.amman@thw.de 

Danielle Brunton ICRC dbrunton@icrc.org 

Saed Hameed UNICEF shameed@unicef.org 

 
 

Item Action point  Focal Point / Organization 

1.) Jamal to call a meeting of WASH partners to discuss the 
methodology of targeting beneficiaries and the guidelines and 
targets in preparation for next year.    

Jamal Shah (WASH Sector 
Coordinator) 
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9 August 2012 

 

Minutes of Meeting: July 2014 

3.) Minutes 
Item Discussion 

Update on 
Zaatari WW 
supply scheme  

A topographic survey has been conducted in the cam with 0.3m control levels established. A smaller 
group will soon to meet to discuss funding availability, timelines and revaluate risks since last 
assessment of the Zaatari underground aquifer in January 2013.  
 

UNICEF 
intervention in 
the host 
community 

Saeed (UNICEF) presented UNICEF interventions in the host communities. An Excel sheet was 
presented to the group which highlighted 10 projects being executed in partnership with ACTED under 
RRP6. 60% of these projects are sanitation focused.  
The priority areas of the projects are Mafraq, Irbid and Zaraqa due to density of the Syrian refugee 
population.  

Information 
Management – 
Joint RRP-NRP 
mapping 

Ghazi (UNICEF/MWI) was welcomed to the WASH WG. He has joined MWI to work on 3 main 
assignments. 

1) Vulnerability mapping and corresponding water needs of Syrian refugees in Jordan  
2) Assess the GIS mapping capacities of the MoWI  
3) Develop a GIS database map of all WASH projects in Jordan 

To help his work the WASH WG needs to establish an understanding on the geographic boundaries and 
areas of refugee populations. WASH partners will need to ensure that projects are reported on the 
mapping system. The Activity Info database will also be used to help the project. Ghazi will present 
updates on the mapping at future WASH WG meetings.  
     

Lessons learnt 
from RRP6 

There is now a realisation that RRP6 targets will not be achieved by the end of the year.  
Financial tracking indicates that only around 23% of the WASH sector is funded and the mid-year 
review process indicates that agencies are struggling to with funds.  
WASH agencies need to discuss future guidelines and targets for the RRP and standardise briefings to 
donors before the process is launched again next year. This can be discussed during the meeting 
organised after Eid.   
 

AOB WVI have requested for data on projects in Zarqa. Please send this information to Margarettha 
(margarettha_siregar@wvi.org) 
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